
All American Sorted on Laps 

10 Limited Mod Twin 

Race 

Race started at 15:38:17 

Pos No. Name 

Stevenson Alabama 0.000 Km 

11/8/2014 11:44 AM 

Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Nat/Stati Sponsor 

1 8 Doyle Keeton 

2 K5 Kevin Watkins 

3 2 Brandon Johnson 

UmKed Mod Twin 

Limited Mod Twin 

Limited Mod Twin 

20 

20 

14 

5.223 

6 Laps 

6:30.931 

6:36.154 

5:05.806 

14.292 

14.576 

14.405 

'Ok 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

5.223 14.292 - 8 - Doyle Keeton 

i . Chief of Timing 8t Scoring'' Orbits/ 

Race Director 
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