All American

Sorted on Laps

10 Limited Mod Twin

Stevenson Alabama 0.000 Km

Race

11/8/2014 11:44 AM

Race started at 16:38:17

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Stat Sponsor	•
1	8	Doyle Keeton	Limited Mod Twin	20		6:30.931	14.292	
2	K5	Kevin Watkins	Limited Mod Twin	20	5.223	6:36.154	14.576	
3	2	Brandon Johnson	Limited Mod Twin	14	6 Laps	5:05.806	14.405	

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Speed
 Best Lap by

 5.223
 14.292
 8 - Doyle Keeton

 Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: J & M Karting and Electronic Scoring

Printed: 11/9/2014 4:45:01 PM